
  
 

                                                    CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN IN SHEET  
 

 

Date 6/5/2024 

 

Time:  11:00 AM 

Location: ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: H323 

Title:  Hanscom Water Distribution System Upgrade 

 
 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

Bob Leger Massport rleger@massport.om 

Elika Bahrevar Massport ebahrevar@massport.com 

Derrick Chery, General manager H.J. Russell & Company (MBE) dchery@@hjrussell.com 

Dawn Connelly Green International Affliates, Inc. dconnelly@greenintl.com 

Shahin M Shahin Green International Affliates, Inc. sshahin@greenintl.com 

Mike Sanders Kleinfelder MSanders@ Kleinfelder.com 

Paul Sousa Atane Psousa@ataneconsulting.com 

 

 
 
Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 

John Wujek HDR John.Wujek@hdrinc.com 

Amber Laboy HDR Amber.laboy@hdrinc.com 

Nick Corvello BETA Group, Inc. ncorvello@beta-inc.com 

Michael Powers APTIM Michael.powers@aptim.com 

Jim Barrack APTIM James.barrack@aptim.com 

Hellen Gordon Environmental partners-APEX HTG@envpartners.com 

Matthew Robbins TRC Envirenmental merobbins@trccompanies.com 

Rawlings Miller TRC Envirenmental rlmiller@trccompanies.com 

Jonathan Shuster TRC Envirenmental Jshuster@trccompanies.com 
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